Creating a smater world
广东省深圳市福田区泰然九路海松大厦B座13楼 www.jwipc.com(0755)-23981806 / 23981089
Creating a smarter world
01Specifications
JSOM-SC211 Evaluation Carrier for SMARC 2.1.1 Modules
•Evaluation Carrier Board for SMARC 2.1.1 modules
•Display: HDMI, DP, eDP, LVDS, MIPI-DSI
•I/O: USB, COM, CAN, SATA, SPI, GPIO

03
02Block Diagram
Order Information
Part No. Description Supported Modules
JSOM-SC211-DC01 Supports HDMI DC mode JSOM-N8MC, JSOM-N8PC, JSOM-R68C
JSOM-SC211-AC01 Supports HDMI AC mode JSOM-R88C
JSOM-SC211 Evaluation Carrier
梅梅
Square
梅梅
Square